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BMO Private Banking 5151 George St. Suite 16 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-421-3911 Kelsi MacNeil kelsi.macneil@bmo.com

BOYNECLARKE LLP 99 Wyse Rd. Suite 600 Dartmouth Nova Scotia 902-460-3413 Christene Hirschfeld chirschfeld@boyneclarke.ca

Centre for Family Business and 
Regional Prosperity

6100 University Ave. Suite 5080 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-494-3986 Leslie McNabb leslie.mcnabb@dal.ca

C-Level Executive Solutions LP 1701 Hollis St. Suite 800 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-403-0868 Andrew Morrisey andrew.morrisey@c-levelexecs.com

Collins Barrow 120 Eileen Stubbs Ave. Dartmouth Nova Scotia 902-404-4000 Greg Leslie galeslie@collinsbarrow.com

Cox & Palmer 1959 Upper Water St. Suite 1100 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-421-6262 Natasha Forbes nforbes@coxandpalmer.com

Deloitte Management Services LP 1969 Upper Water St. Suite 1500 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-721-5573 Fiona Kirkpatrick Parsons fkirkpatrickparsons@deloitte.ca

Ernst and Young 1871 Hollis St. Suite 500 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-420-1080 Pamela Achenbach pamela.achenbach@ca.ey.com

FBC 202 Brownlow Ave. Unit 205 Dartmouth Nova Scotia 902-334-0117 Rachel Armstrong rarmstrong@fbc.ca

First Affiliated Family Office Group 1701 Hollis St. 8th Floor Halifax Nova Scotia 902-402-3878 Brent Barrie bbarrie@firstaffiliated.ca

Grant Thornton LLP 1675 Grafton St. Suite 1000 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-421-1734 Kathy VanderKooi kathy.vanderkooi@ca.gt.com

KPMG LLP 1959 Upper Water St. Suite 1500 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-492-6000 Janet Presse jpresse@kpmg.ca

McInnes Cooper 1969 Upper Water St. Suite 1300 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-425-6500 Jeffrey Blucher jeffrey.blucher@mcinnescooper.com

MNP LLP 100 Venture Run Suite 200 Dartmouth Nova Scotia 902-493-5439 Chace Hynes chace.hynes@mnp.ca

Optimum Talent Atlantic Inc. 1871 Hollis St. Suite 310 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-423-4400 Scott Coleman scoleman@optimumtalent.com
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Owens MacFadyen Group 1801 Hollis St. Suite 1001 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-429-6400 Josh Vekeman joshua.vekeman@omg.ca

Patterson Law 1801 Hollis St. Suite 2100 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-405-8000 Linda Patriquin lpatriquin@pattersonlaw.ca

Pink Larkin 1463 South Park St. Suite 201 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-423-7777 Ronald Pizzo rpizzo@pinklarkin.com

Pricewaterhouse Coopers LLP 1601 Lower Water St. Suite 400 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-491-7424 André Boudreau andre.m.boudreau@ca.pwc.com

RBC Royal Bank 1871 Hollis St. Suite 700 Halifax Nova Scotia 902-412-8330 Tanya MacKenzie tanya.mackenzie@rbc.com

RGH Inc Chartered Professional 
Accountants

222 Waterfront Dr. Suite 101 Bedford Nova Scotia 902-466-0053 Craig Green cgreen@carrollandgreen.com

SBW Wealth Management & 
Employee Benefits

88 Slayter St. Dartmouth Nova Scotia 902-442-7341 Andrew MacKinnon amackinnon@sbwdirection.com

Symplicity Designs 94 Bedros Ln. Unit 609 Halifax Nova Scotia April MacLeod april.macleod@symplicity.ca

TD Canada Trust 1791 Barrington St. 2nd Floor Halifax Nova Scotia 902-420-0978 Melody Turner melody.turner@td.com


